E+ Sport 2017 - List of successful applicants - Not-for-profit European Sport Events

Project Original Grant
number | Country Name of applicant Title of the proposal Topic Budget requested %

590487

590822

590407

590733

590629

590518

590592

590547

590483

590578

(074

DK

EL

HU

NL

NL

PT

EUROPEAN MINIFOOTBALL
FEDERATION

INTERNATIONAL SPORT AND
CULTURE ASSOCIATION

KINONIKES SINETERISTIKES
DRASTIRIOTITES EFPATHON
OMADON

MAGYAR DIAKSPORT SZOVETSEG

COMUNE DI JESI

COMUNE DI SPOLETO

COMUNE DI REGGIO EMILIA
STICHTING SOCIAL INCLUSION
GAMES NETHERLANDS

NEDERLANDS OLYMPISCH COMITE-
NEDERLANDSE SPORT FEDERATIE
VERENIGING

UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA

Minifootball for increased HEPA

Bike For Europe

EUROPEAN VOLUNTEER EVENTS for
THERAPY through SPORTS

European School Sport Day - Flagship
Event

EUropean Games of Integrated Fencing

Diabetics Runners and Cyclists for more
sport for all in Europe - SportGiveChance

EXPOSPORT- International Sport Game

European Social Inclusion Games 2018

European Sport for all Games

European Universities Games - 2018
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Encourage participation in sport and physical activity
especially by supporting Council Recommendation
on HEPA and EU Physical Activity Guidelines

Encourage participation in sport and physical activity
especially by supporting the European Week of Sport

Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport

Encourage participation in sport and physical activity
especially by supporting the European Week of Sport
Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport

Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport
Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport
Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport

Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in
sport

Encourage participation in sport and physical activity
especially by supporting Council Recommendation
on HEPA and EU Physical Activity Guidelines

597.252,00

377.658,99

504.573,20

297.809,00

445.416,79

582.500,00

873.300,00

647.527,00

759.889,80

623.933,51

474.620,00

300.000,00

403.658,56

238.247,20

356.333,43

462.500,00

500.000,00

500.000,00

500.000,00

499.146,80

79,47%

79,44%

80,00%

80,00%

80,00%

79,40%

57,25%

77,22%

65,80%

80,00%



