## E+ Sport 2017 - List of successful applicants - Not-for-profit European Sport Events

Project					Original	Grant	
number	Country	Name of applicant	Title of the proposal	Topic	Budget	requested	%
590487	CZ	EUROPEAN MINIFOOTBALL FEDERATION	Minifootball for increased HEPA	Encourage participation in sport and physical activity especially by supporting Council Recommendation on HEPA and EU Physical Activity Guidelines	597.252,00	474.620,00	79,47%
590822	DK	INTERNATIONAL SPORT AND CULTURE ASSOCIATION	Bike For Europe	Encourage participation in sport and physical activity especially by supporting the European Week of Sport	377.658,99	300.000,00	79,44%
590407	EL	KINONIKES SINETERISTIKES DRASTIRIOTITES EFPATHON OMADON	EUROPEAN VOLUNTEER EVENTS for THERAPY through SPORTS	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	504.573,20	403.658,56	80,00%
590733	HU	MAGYAR DIAKSPORT SZOVETSEG	European School Sport Day - Flagship Event	Encourage participation in sport and physical activity especially by supporting the European Week of Sport	297.809,00	238.247,20	80,00%
590629	IT	COMUNE DI JESI	EUropean Games of Integrated Fencing	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	445.416,79	356.333,43	80,00%
590518	IT	COMUNE DI SPOLETO	Diabetics Runners and Cyclists for more sport for all in Europe - SportGiveChance	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	582.500,00	462.500,00	79,40%
590592	IT	COMUNE DI REGGIO EMILIA	EXPOSPORT- International Sport Game	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	873.300,00	500.000,00	57,25%
590547	NL	STICHTING SOCIAL INCLUSION GAMES NETHERLANDS	European Social Inclusion Games 2018	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	647.527,00	500.000,00	
590483	NL	NEDERLANDS OLYMPISCH COMITE- NEDERLANDSE SPORT FEDERATIE VERENIGING	European Sport for all Games	Encourage social inclusion and equal opportunities in sport	759.889,80	500.000,00	65,80%
590578	PT	UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA	European Universities Games - 2018	Encourage participation in sport and physical activity especially by supporting Council Recommendation on HEPA and EU Physical Activity Guidelines	623.933,51	499.146,80	80,00%